
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Thursday 
LBJ Ranch 

Date 12-20-62 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8. 

9 
10 

9:45a 
11:45 

1:00p 
1:15 
1:45 
8:05 
8:45 
9:20 
9:50 

10:35 

Breakfast in  bed 
Depart LB  J Ranch  -  via  helicopter  w/  Mrs.  J 
Return to  LBJ  Ranch 
Lunch at  LBJ  Ranch  w/  Mrs.  J.  ,  A.  W.  Moursund,  MF,  YB 
Depart LBJ  Ranch  w/  Mrs.  J.  ,  AW  -  via  army  helicopter 
Depart Lake  House  w/  MMV,  Judge  Moursund,  YB,  Aubrey  Boozer,  MF  by  car 
Arrive AW  Ranch 
Dinner at  AW  Ranch  -  all  of  above  and  Mariallen 
Depart AW  Ranch  -  via  car  -  MMV,  MF , Aubrey  an d Yolanda  Boozer 
Arrive LBJ  Ranch 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


