	7	VICE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
,	,	DAILY	DIARY			

The Vice President began his day at (place)_

Day Thursday

LBJ Ranch

Date 12-20-62

The vice fieblache began his any as (place)									
•	Time	Telephone f or t							
Entry				Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure				
No.		Lo	LD		Code				
1	9:45a			Breakfast in bed					
2	9:45a 11:45								
3	1:45 1:00p			Depart LBJ Ranch - via helicopter w/ Mrs. J Return to LBJ Ranch					
3 4	1:00 p			Lunch at LBJ Ranch w/ Mrs. J., A.W. Moursund, MF, YB					
5	1:15								
6	8:05		l	Depart Labo House w/ MAY, Judge Mayrand NR, Arbury Reason, MR, by and					
7	8:45			Depart Lake House w/ MMV, Judge Moursund, YB, Aubrey Boozer, MF by car Arrive AW Ranch					
8.	9:20			Dinner at AW Ranch - all of above and Mariallen					
9	9:20			Depart AW Ranch - all of above and Mariallen Depart AW Ranch - via car - MMV, MF, Aubrey and Yolanda Boozer					
10	10:35			Arrive LBJ Ranch					
10	10.55]	ALLIVE LIDS MARKET					
			l						
			1						
			1						
]				
		l	i						
		ľ	l		1				
			İ						
]		1						